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Bryan Ang (LKKAuto)

From: Sim, Priscilla-LK <Priscilla-LK Sim@aig.com>
Sent: Manday, 25 February 2019 11:20 AM

To: SUR; Bryan Ang (LKKAuUto)

Subject: QD f 24733557095G / SL) 26712
Attachments: E-FILE.pdf

Hi Bryan

Kindly accept new assignment for fire investigation.

seems this is the 2" car of same / make / model that caught fira. g)d l I
Priscitla 5im LK =
Senior Complex Claims Examiner

Claims | AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte, Ltd.

7€ Shenton Way #08-16 Singapore 079120

Tel +{65) 6419 1755
priscilla-tk.sim@aig.com | www.algsg

m 100 Celebruhng 100 Years:

Visir to learn more.

IMPORTANT NOTICE:

The information in this emall {(and any attachments) is confidential. If you are not the intended recipient, you must
net use or disseminate the information, If you have received this email in errar, please immediately notify me by
"Reply" command and permanently delete the original and any copies or printouts thereof. Although this email and
any attachments are believed to be free of any virus or other defect that might affect any computer system into
which it is received and opened, it |5 the responsibility of the recipient to ensure that it is virus free and no
responsibility is accepted by American International Group, Inc. or its subsidiaries or affiliates either jointly or
severally, for any loss or damage arising inany way from Its use.
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SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT
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2 This Form musl be complatad b
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repudista policy inbdity.
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archiving snd i copiea of this repon Wil for = fee,

7. By {he lotigament of thin repart bo the insurars,
aftiresaig

Date Of Report

Date Of Accidant

Exact Location Of Accident
CountryiState of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insured/Policyholdar
Name Of Registered Owner
NRIC No

Email Address

Muobile Phone No

Altematlve Phone Mo
Vehicle Particulars
Manufaciurer

Mode!

Exact Furpose for which vehicle was belng used at

tirne of actidant

Are you claiming-under your own insurance policy

far repair 1o your vehicle?

If Mo, Pleass state action lo ba taken

Vehicla Category
Insurance Company
Name of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Figet Foliey

Palicy Number

Covar Mota Mumber
Diriver

Nartie of Driver

NRIC Mo

Date Of Birth
Oecupation

Date Of Driving Pass
Drving Experience
Gander

mmmummm-mbum the Ganeral Insurance Asscclation of Singa
nmmmmmwhhm:drm S i

-aauwmmmmmﬂmmmmwnmwmﬂmwmmmqm

ACCIDENT STATEMENT
31/01/2019 12:47
30/01/2019 19:35
TPE TOWARDS PIE EXIT 1
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN ‘FEHIG
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Maobile Numbar
Fax Mumbsar
Contact Mumber
EMail Address
Address
Postooda

Wiz driver an employee of the Insured's Company

IF Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vahicia

Insurance Compary of Drivar's Own Vehicie

Genaoral Information of the Accldent
Type Of Accident

Wesither Conditions

Road Surface

Other Information

Was any forgign vehicle involved in this accident?

Number of vehicles (Including own vehicle)
imvolved in tha sccident

Was any body injured in the Accident?

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulanca?

Was any ofher malenial or propany damaged?

| have been approached by unkngwn parson(s)
soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Mumber of Passengers {Intluding Driver)
Fassenger 1

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reporied to tha police?

If Yes.Plaase state which Polica Station

Was notice of intendad Prosecution given?

If Yes against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

REFER TD STATEMENT

Attachment(s)

Are accident phutos available for attschment?
Was thare any vided caplured by Car Camera?
Was there any audio reconded?

https://singapore merimen. com/claims/index. cfm?fusehox=SVCdocd .

(LOCAL) +65-93921680

OFFICE-83821680
ABELTAY@ME.COM
319 LOYANG RiSE
507308

NO

OWNER

FIRE, EXPLOSION OR LIGHTNING
CLEAR
DRY

WO

8

5

MNams! : LIE SOK MUIH {93921680)
. Female

335

2/252019, 11:18 AM



E-FILE Iittps://singapore, merimen, com/claims/index cfm?fusebox=8VCdockf

Sketch Plan

SKETCH PLAN
IMPORTANT NOTICE

L Plesse repont comecly the detalls of the sccitent to spaed up The dems process.
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6. The report Wil be forwirded by the Insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre antabilshad by the Gentrl lnsitance
Associenion of Singapore (GIA) bor srchiving and that coples of this rwm-ian # fae ha made svailable upon sppfication by
intereTied partips

7. By tha lodgment of this repert to the imusers, you hereby comient to the archiving of s repart a5 the cantre and be casies o
the report being made available aforasaid.

E. Content under the Parsons! Outa Protection Act (FOPA)
Tungaritand, acknowledis, agree any consent that:
ba] By insueer, nay warkshep and the Ganeral imurance Association of Singapore [“GIA®) may/are permitted 1o collécs, vse,
tiscloss and/for procass my penonal dste/penianal information set eut In this [ferm] and any ather persenal mformazon
provided by me o pesseised by my insures icollsciively the “Parsonal Information”) and disciose and traniber such
Personal informaticn ta all inyarerls) wha have insures vehice(s] Involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who howe insured
wehiclels] invalved in this aczident shall be collectivaly referred 10 o3 the “Inburers™), the insurers’ lwper/isw fime. the
metary Auchority of Singapore snd any relevant government agency/suthoeity {such a5 the policel, for tne purposels]

of

i mmmmmmwmhmdm{mmmm
invastigation: relating to the claims;

() mvestigating tha acodent and/or my caims,
(3} carrylng o dnd/or dealing with my nstructions or responding to aiy srguiries by me;

memwdﬁﬁmmtﬂuﬂmmmm:m«mhm
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e o o e e
(v} camiphying with sppiicadle lew In administering, processing. handling aod/or desling with my claims.(callectivaly the
“Purposas”

[o)  allisuracs) who have isured wahiclefi) involved in this scoidem and The inturens’ lawyers/law fioma, maoy/ane cermitteg
1o collect, use, disclose snd/ar process my Parsonal infarmation fer one or more of the nhove Purposes; and

fe} oy Parsonai Information may/een be disclosed b any.of the Insurers and/or GIA Yo thalr thiedl party service providess &
spents(ieludlng thair liwpessfiaw Frmal, which may be sited cutside of Singepore, for pre of more of the stows Purpoiss.

(g my Perional information will slio be coilected und uked to compde dalms Ristory for the pursose of fraud Setection,
WS HEATION and MANEERMANT in presant and af future cloims.

le)  the mdormation so collecied urder (d] sbove muy be shased / dipeinsad:

Ui} to af inturers snd/or any other thind partees thin 2isiss in suiiuanng, iInvessgating, controlling &¢ mansging fraid,
regulaton, tow endireament and gouernment sgencies 35 reasonably requited far the purposES STated, or

(i} For complying with raguicemants under sny regulatons, lews or court gedars.

Jor b

. Sgnature Oriver's Signature Regorting Certre Peraonnels Signature
Dute & Tirma: U 4rvver 16 not the pohcyholder] Mume:
Date & Tine: - NRICTIN Mo

30122 2/25/2019, 11118 AM
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Police Ei:!;nxni - . 1003
Gaylang N. Repod Mo, Tr20190131
132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014 ot
Tel No: 1800-8486000
5af22

2725/2019, 11: 18 AM



E-FILE hitps:/isingapore. merimen comvelaims/indes ofm?fasebox=5VOdoc& s,

a3

Palice Station Of Origin:

Geylang NP.C Raport ho TEOTE01342018
132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 408014

Tel No: 1800-8488000 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Related Vehicle | SLJ3671Z (Car) “Contect No.| 93921880

HospitalClinic | NIL Ciass of Class. 3
Driving Date of Expiny: NIL

S— e

On 301718 a! about 1800nrs, | was driving rmy car bearing the regisiration plate number, SLJ3871Z along
TPE towards downtown east exit. My wife wes alac in the same vehicle as me. The Yellow DPF light
iriggared and | then made & U-turn towards TPE (Tuas} as | wanted to get rid of the DPF light. When
iravelling afong TPE to PIE exit 1, the car started giving off smoke st the contar console. | then quickly
move lo the road shoulder, off the engine and my wife and | then came oul of the car. We then keep
distance of sboul 10m away from the car and thal was when | saw that the under carriage of the said car.
there was sume spark coming of the exhaust pipe area. It was about 1835hrs at that point of time and |
calied for police assistance. Al sboul 1942hrs, | cafied again for police assistance and immadiately aher |
hung up, | saw that the cabin area of the car had already caught fire. Both my wife and | are not Injured.
Police and fire engine came 1o scene. | aim lodging this for record purposes and for my insurance side.

6of22 2/25/2019, 11:18 AM
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SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

Patice Station Of Origin: 3oi3

Geylang NP.C Repon No. TI2018013172016
132 Paya Lebar Road SINGAPORE 409014 '

Tel No: 1800-8488999 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide skelch plan

IMPORTANT: Please allach 2 copy of your vehicle's Insurance Cartificate to this report. If you don't have
the carlificats m.mm.mm.mumum-mhﬁ number as roference.

gﬁmmmmm Signature Of Informant:

Sgt 2 ONG WE! XING : |£Iﬁ.},

Signatura Of Interpreter. [ DatalTima:
Not npplicabls 31012018 08:08

Officer In Charge Of Case. Classification Of Case.
TPIGIT/

Sgt 2 LIM HONG LEE
Contact Mo 85478438 —

WPER

Jaf22 202572019, V18 AM



